
Hallenspielplan  Otto-Hahn-Schule Kesselstadt  ( 17125 )
Burgallee
63454   Hanau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mi. 13.08.2025 19:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Hanau 1 HC Koblenz 1 0:0

Sa. 16.08.2025 12:00

13:30

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Hanau 2

HSG Hanau 1

HSG Main-Nidda 1

TV Hüttenberg 1

27:17

0:0

Sa. 30.08.2025 12:00

15:00

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Hanau 2

HSG Hanau 2

HSG Maintal 1

TV Petterweil 1

25:9

37:36

So. 07.09.2025 10:30

15:00

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Hanau 2

HSG Hanau 2

HSG Dotzheim…hierstein 1

OFC Kickers …1901 e.V. 1

23:31

23:18

Sa. 20.09.2025 14:30

18:00

MJE-A

M-BOL

HSG Hanau II

HSG Hanau III

HSG Maintal II

TV Flieden

5:0

26:28

Sa. 25.10.2025 16:00

18:00

MJB-RL

M-BOL

HSG Hanau

HSG Hanau III

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

TV Langenselbold

36:25

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.10.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

GJF

GJF

GJF

MJE-F

MJD-BOL

MJD-BKL

HSG Hanau

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Maintal II

HSG Hanau

HSG Hanau

HSG Hanau II

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Maintal II

HSG Hanau

TV Gelnhausen

TGS Niederrodenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

1:1

1:1

1:1

5:0

44:22

0:0

Sa. 08.11.2025 14:00 MJD-BKL HSG Hanau II OFC Kickers 23:23

Sa. 15.11.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

MJC-BOL

MJD-BOL

MJB-RL

HSG Hanau II

HSG Hanau

HSG Hanau

TV Gelnhausen

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

TSV Pfungstadt II

30:22

38:20

30:22

So. 23.11.2025 13:00

13:45

14:30

16:00

GJF

GJF

GJF

MJD-BOL

HSG Hanau II

HSG OberBieberStamm II

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel III

HSG Hanau

HSG OberBieberStamm II

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel III

HSG Hanau II

SG Bruchköbel

1:1

1:1

1:1

35:16

So. 30.11.2025 13:00

14:30

16:00

MJE-A

MJE-F

MJC-RL

HSG Hanau II

HSG Hanau

HSG Hanau

SG Hainburg II

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

SG RW Babenhausen

5:0

0:5

25:25

Sa. 06.12.2025 14:00

16:00

MJD-BKL

M-BOL

HSG Hanau II

HSG Hanau III

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

TGS Niederrodenbach II

35:28

29:30

So. 25.01.2026 11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

MJE-A

MJE-F

MJD-BKL

MJC-BOL

HSG Hanau II

HSG Hanau

HSG Hanau II

HSG Hanau II

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

SG Hainburg

TGS Seligenstadt

TGS Niederrodenbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Otto-Hahn-Schule Kesselstadt  ( 17125 )
Burgallee
63454   Hanau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.02.2026 10:00

10:45

11:30

13:00

13:45

14:30

16:00

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

MJD-BOL

HSG Hanau II

SG Bruchköbel II

TV Langenselbold

HSG Hanau

SG Hainburg

TGS Niederrodenbach

HSG Hanau

SG Bruchköbel II

TV Langenselbold

HSG Hanau II

SG Hainburg

TGS Niederrodenbach

HSG Hanau

TV Gelnhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

MJE-A

MJE-F

MJD-BKL

M-BOL

HSG Hanau II

HSG Hanau

HSG Hanau II

HSG Hanau III

HSG Preagberg II

SG Bruchköbel

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II

TV Gelnhausen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

MJE-A

MJE-F

MJD-BOL

MJD-BKL

HSG Hanau II

HSG Hanau

HSG Hanau

HSG Hanau II

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh. II

TV Gelnhausen

SG Hainburg

HSG Maintal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 10:00

10:45

11:30

13:00

14:30

GJF

GJF

GJF

MJD-BOL

MJD-BKL

HSG Hanau II

HSG Isenburg…ppelinh. II

SV H. Fischborn

HSG Hanau

HSG Hanau II

HSG Isenburg…ppelinh. II

SV H. Fischborn

HSG Hanau II

SG Hainhausen

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


